TECBL Series
Thermoelectrically Cooled Blue Laser System
The TECBL Series Thermoelectrically Cooled Blue
Laser System is a compact self-contained, highly
reliable laser operating at very stable wavelength and
power. The build-in temperature controller stabilizes
the laser temperature within ±0.01°C. The laser output
power stability is better than 1% over long term.

Mechanical Drawing
Laser                                                                               Power Supply
L: 50mm (1.97 inch)
W: 45mm (1.77 inch)
H: 25.5mm (1.00 inch)
Cable: 5ft
Dia: 25.4mm (1 inch)
L: 76.2mm (3 inch)
Cable: 9 inch
 Typical Characteristics of TEC Blue Laser System
  Power Stability
Order Information
Power  Part No.* Classification
1 mW TECBL- 1G – 405 Class II**
5 mW TECBL- 5G - 405 Class IIIa**
10 mW TECBL-10G-405 Class IIIb**
20 mW TECBL-20G-405 Class IIIb ***
30 mW TECBL-30G-405 Class IIIb***
50 mW TECBL-50G-405 Class IIIb***
100 mW TECBL-100G-405 Class IIIb***
* Custom power levels are available. TTL modulation options and circularization options can be added on.
**Complies with CDRH 21CFRH 1040.10
***Modules sold solely for use in OEM equipment, OEM is responsible for compliance with all safety regulations.
Operational Hazard-Semiconductor Laser Diode Module: This laser module emits radiation that is visible and harmful to human eye.